
 

     CITY OF WASHINGTON, ILLINOIS 
      City Council Agenda Communication 

 

 

 
Meeting Date:  January 18, 2022 

 

Prepared By:  Valeri Brod 

 

Agenda Item:  Consent Agenda Item E - 2022 Council and Committee Meetings Schedule Updates 

 

Explanation:   In order to be more efficient and respectful of staff’s, Council’s and the community’s 

time, staff brings forward for consideration a new 2022 meeting schedule to include 

adjustments to the start times of Committee meetings. The new start times were 

determined based on the typical time needed for each Committee meeting. If accepted, 

this schedule would replace the previous schedule approved on December 20, 2021. 

 

 

Fiscal Impact:   None 

 

 

Recommendation: Staff recommends approval of the meeting schedule changes. 

 

Committee 

Summary:    N/A 

 

Action Requested: Authorization to make changes and post the new 2022 schedule reflecting the changes. 



Updated 1/11/22 

City of Washington, Illinois 
2022 Meeting Schedule 

COUNCIL AND COMMITTEES 
 
The Washington City Council meets on the first and third Monday of each month, with Standing Committee meetings scheduled for 
the first, second, and third Monday of each month, unless that day is a legal holiday. All meetings are held in the meeting room at 
the Washington District Library, 380 N. Wilmor Road at the following times, unless otherwise posted 48-hours prior to the meeting.  
Additional meeting details can be found on the City’s website at www.ci.washington.il.us, the bulletin board inside City Hall at 301 
Walnut Street or the bulletin board outside the Washington District Library meeting room. Following is the meeting schedule for the 
City Council and the Standing Committee’s for 2022. 
 

2022 MEETING DATES   COMMITTEE MEETINGS     COUNCIL MEETINGS       

Monday, January 3    5:30pm - Public Works     6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, January 10   6:00pm - Public Safety     6:30pm - Committee of the Whole 

*Tuesday, January 18   5:30pm - Finance and Personnel   6:30pm - City Council   

Monday, February 7   5:30pm - Public Works     6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, February 14   6:00pm - Public Safety     6:30pm - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, February 21   5:30pm - Finance and Personnel   6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, March 7    5:30pm - Public Works     6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, March 14    6:00pm - Public Safety     6:30pm - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, March 21    5:30pm - Finance and Personnel   6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, April 4     5:30pm - Public Works     6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, April 11     6:00pm - Public Safety     6:30pm - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, April 18    5:30pm - Finance and Personnel   6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, May 2     5:30pm - Public Works     6:30pm - City Council   

Monday, May 9     6:00pm - Public Safety     6:30pm - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, May 16    5:30pm - Finance and Personnel   6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, June 6     5:30pm - Public Works     6:30pm - City Council  

Monday, June 13     6:00pm - Public Safety     6:30pm - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, June 20    5:30pm - Finance and Personnel   6:30pm - City Council 

*Tuesday, July 5    5:30pm - Public Works     6:30pm - City Council  

Monday, July 11    6:00pm - Public Safety     6:30pm - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, July 18    5:30pm - Finance and Personnel   6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, August 1    5:30pm - Public Works     6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, August 8    6:00pm - Public Safety     6:30pm - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, August 15    5:30pm - Finance and Personnel   6:30pm - City Council   

*Tuesday, September 6  5:30pm - Public Works     6:30pm - City Council   

Monday, September 12  6:00pm - Public Safety     6:30pm - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, September 19  5:30pm - Finance and Personnel   6:30pm - City Council    

Monday, October 3    5:30pm - Public Works     6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, October 10   6:00pm - Public Safety     6:30pm - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, October 17   5:30pm - Finance and Personnel   6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, November 7   5:30pm - Public Works     6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, November 14   6:00pm - Public Safety     6:30pm - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, November 21   5:30pm - Finance and Personnel   6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, December 5   5:30pm - Public Works     6:30pm - City Council 

Monday, December 12   6:00pm - Public Safety     6:30pm - Committee of the Whole 

Monday, December 18   5:30pm - Finance and Personnel   6:30pm - City Council 

 

Due to COVID-19, meeting locations may shift to include larger meeting spaces and/or remote web options. Meeting changes are 
posted on the City of Washington website, the City Hall bulletin board and the Washington Public Library bulletin board. 

http://www.ci.washington.il.us/

